November, 2022 Preliminary Datasheet
        DS D9000/B
HPSD 9000 Pressure Transducer 1 / 5
This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject
to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
General description
Pressure transducer HPSD 9000 is designed in
compact and robust hermetically sealed metal

This is preliminary data sheet. This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject
to change without notice. HYB d.o.o. assumes no obligation regarding future manufacture unless otherwise agreed to in writing.
Ordering guide
Transducer
type
Pressure range
Supply
Thread
Housing
material
Connector
HPSD 9000 1B L F B D
 10B H
 20B
 50B
 100B
Other configurations possible on special request!
Pressure range
001B 1 bar
010B 10 bar
020B 20 bar
050B 50 bar
100B 100 bar
Thread
F
G7/16’’-20UNF,
Female
Connector
D
Metri-pack 150
(Packard)
Housing material
B Brass
Supply
L 5 V
H 7 – 30 V